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WITH NO WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION, 
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WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS

FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

NOTICE

PREPARED BY THE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

D

C

E

Feet
0

O

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

ÇÎ

SCOTTSVILLE
STORAGE TANK

SUBSTATION

JAMES RIVER RD

TOWN OF
SCOTTSVILLE

CS
X L

INE

TOTIERCREEK

TOTIER CREE K

1750
(BELLE GROVE LN)

524

575

669

480

8778

8776

8780

8777

524

490

520

512

500

482

406

420

454

418

8756

402

225

1744

230
235

800

275

JA
MES

 RI
VE

R R
D

BELLEGROVELN
BRYANT LN

BIRD ST

SCOTTS LANDING DR

¡726

3 4
         150         300          600

REVISED:  5/14/2024

130D

ADDRESSING MAP BOOK  (see main legend for complete list of features)Symbol Legend
Power
Substation
Pump Station

Tower

¾¾d
¾¾9
¾¾IN

Other Water
Sources (see main legend for further info)

Pressurized
HydrantsÇÎ

ÎÈÇ
Road Barrier
(e.g. 4x4 access only, gate, etc.)DE

130D

130 130 131C

130 130D 131C

136 136

1

137


